Sr Questions Answers Choice

1357
1857
1457
1557

1 British tool over Delhi in

1757
1657
1857
1457

2 War of Independence was fought in

1755
1757
1759
1761

3 The battle of Plassey was fought in .

16th
17th
15th
. 14th

4 The Brithish began to come in subcontinent in century.
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A. Jehangir

B. Zain-ul-Abidin

C. Aurangzeb

D. Syed Ali Hamdani

5 Identify the famous King of Kashmir?



