

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	British tool over Delhi in	A. 1357 B. 1857 C. 1457 D. 1557
2	War of Independence was fought in	A. 1757 B. 1657 C. 1857 D. 1457
3	The battle of Plassey was fought in	A. 1755 B. 1757 C. 1759 D. 1761
4	The Brithish began to come in subcontinent incentury.	A. 16th B. 17th C. 15th D. 14th
5	Identify the famous King of Kashmir?	A. Jehangir B. Zain-ul-Abidin C. Aurangzeb D. Syed Ali Hamdani